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ESTABLISHED 1885
HOME OFFICE, 700 MARKET ST., SAN FRANCISCO PHONE 982-1 400

SEE ALPHABETICAL SECTION FOR CONVENIENT BAY AREA OFFICES

225

lALLS-Contd

OKGSHORENAN'S MEMORIAL BUILDING
301 BEACH ST

OVOLA MALL (JNIV OF S F I 222
STAN VAN ST

ASONIC AUDITORIUM 1111
CALIFORNIA ST

lASONIC MALL 548 HAIGHT ST

ASONIC TEMPLE 25 VAN NESS AV
IICHAEL'S 2901 IRVING ST
IITSUBISHI EXHIBITION CENTER
1737 POST ST

IOUNT DAVIDSON MASONIC TEMPLE
385 ASHTON AV

IEVNAN CENTER 50 BANBURV DR
ARNASSUS MASONIC TEMPLE 1*07
9TH AV

•MILLIPINE MASONIC HALL 7*0
SILVER AV

MONEER HALL *56 MC ALLISTER ST
•LUM6ING G- MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS HALL 110 PAGE ST

>OLISH CLUB HALL 30*0 22D ST
»OLK HALL 99 GROVE ST
>CNPE1 AN HALL 1606 STOCKTON ST
1ICHMOND HALL 309 *TH AV
I1CHMOND MASONIC TEMPLE *05
ARGUELLO BLVO

SAINT AGNES PARISH CENTER 1530
PAGE ST

SAINT ANDREWS SOCIETY HALL *1*
MASON ST *TH FL

SAINT GAERIEL'S AUDITORIUM 25*0
4 1 ST AV

SAINT JOSEPH'S HALL 2*2 10TH ST
SAINT PATRICK'S FAMILY CENTER
366 CLEMENTINA ST

SAN CARLOS HALL 7*1 S VAN NESS
AV

SCOTTISH RITE TEMPLE 1290 SUTTER
ST

SERBIAN HALL 225 VALENCIA ST
SETCN MALL ST BONIFACE CHURCH

165 GUERRERO ST
SHEET METAL WORKERS UNION HALL
224 GUERRERO ST

SLOVENIAN HALL 2101 MARIPOSA ST
SONS OF ITALY HALL 5051 MISSION

ST
SOUTH PARK COMMUNITY CENTER 6*
SOUTH PARK ST

SWEDISH-AMERICAN HALL 2174
MARKET ST

TEMPLE HOUSE 2262 CALIFORNIA ST
JNITED COMMERCIAL TRAVELER OF
AMERICA HALL 3945 24TH ST

VENETIAN HALL 1606 STOCKTON ST
VICTORY MEMORIAL HALL (CHINESE!

B27 STCCKTON ST
WASHINGTON GEORGE MASONIC TEMPLE
540 SAN JUAN AV

HAND BAG MANUFACTURERS

BAR1 JOAN 693 MARKET ST
GANSEL BUD INC 834 MISSION ST

4TH FL

•HARDWARE-HEAVY AND
STEEL-JOBBERS

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA HARDWARE
& STEEL COMPANY
209 MISSISSIPPI ST (94107)
TELEPHONE 883-5815

HARDWARE DEALERS-RETAIL

ACME SUPPLY CO 1201 FULTON ST

AMERICAN HARDWARE, 1150 Sutter
St, Tel 775-3711 (See Index To
Advertisers)

E & C HAROWARE 2916 24TH ST
BALBOA HARDWARE 3428A BALBOA ST
BARSOTTI BROS HARDWARE 5100 3D

ST
BAY BRIDGE HARDWARE 6 SUPPLY INC

400 6TH ST
BAY VIEW HARDWARE STORE 6114

GEARY BLVO
BOB'S HARDWARE 560 BALBOA ST
BOEGERSHAUSEN HARDWARE 2828
CALIFORNIA ST

BCwMAN HARDWARE 2415 SUTTER ST
BFOWNIc'S HARDWARE 1552 POLK ST
CASTRO HARDWARE 1303 CASTRO ST
CENTER HARDWARE CO 638 4TH ST
CLEMENT HARDWARE & PLUMBING 2314
CLEMENT ST

COLE STREET HARDWARE 944 COLE ST
COLLEGE HILL HARDWARE 3826
MISSION ST

COURTNEY HARDWARE 1234 GENEVA AV
CROWN HARDWARE 3532 BALBOA ST
FERRERA A t SONS HARDWARE 4540

MISSION ST
FERRERA VARIETY & HARDWARE 4711
MISSION ST

FIG0N1 HARDWARE 1351 GRANT AV
F1LLM34E GLASS ANO HARDWARE CO

INC 1930 FILLMORE ST
FOGG-ILT KOZZLE CO 2810 TARAVAL

ST
FORTIETH t TARAVAL HARDWARE 3032
TARAVAL ST

FCX HARDWARE 70 4TH ST
FREDERICKSEN HARDWARE 3029

FILLMORE ST
GATEWAY HARDWARE CO 950 BATTERY
GIKN WALL HARDWARE CO 1016 GRANT

AV
SLEN PARK HARDWARE 685 CHENERV

ST
GCULO NERSEREAU CO 749 BRYANT ST
HEINE'S HARDWARE STORE 3614

BAL80A ST
HING H1NG CO 743 JACKSON ST

HUNDLEY E M HARDWARE CO
666 MISSION ST (94105)

TELEPHONE 982-3322
INGLESIOE HARDWARE 6 APPLIANCE

1831 OCEAN AV
JACKSON'S HARDWARE 1315 20TH AV
JEFFRESS HARDWARE 6 PAINT STORE

2351 MARKET ST
JCHNSCN t SON HARDWARE CO 34
LELANO AV

JULES HARDWARE CO 1556 OCEAN AV
LAKESIDE HARDWARE 6 LUMBER CO

3401 TARAVAL ST
M fc H HARDWARE 431 BALBOA ST
MAC KILLOP HARDWARE STORE 658
CLEMENT ST

MANOR HARDWARE 2601 OCEAN AV

MARINA HARDWARE & LUMBER CO,
3131 FiUmore St, Tel 921-2479
(See Index To Advertisers)

NAZZEl G t SONS HARDWARE 5166 3D
ST

MEBAN DISTRIBUTORS 498 TARAVAL
ST

MIRALOMA HARDWARE fc VARIETY 675
PORTOLA DR

MCDERN HARDWARE 2109 TARAVAL ST
MCNTEREY HARDWARE fc PLUMBING 775
MONTEREY 6LVD

MURRAY'S HARDWARE t TV 2647 24TH
ST

N £ J CORTLANO AV HARDWARE 515
CORTLAND AV

NORIEGA HAROWARE 6 APPLIANCES
2526 NORIEGA ST

NORMAN HARDWARE INC 3050 23D ST
OCEAN BEACH HARDWARE fc PLUMBING

SUPPLY 3930 JUDAH ST

OCEAN VIEW HARDWARE CO, 2

Sadowa St, Tel 585-2030 (See

Index To Advertisers)

PACIFIC HARDWARE 520 HAIGHT ST
PAPENHAUSEN HARDWARE 32 WEST

PORTAL AV
PARKMERCED HARDWARE 73 CAMBON DR
PAT'S HARDWARE 4740 MISSION ST
PORTOLA HARDWARE fc APPLIANCE CO

INC 2563 SAN BRUNO AV
PV'S HOME SERVICE 2633 SAN BRUNO

AV
RALPH'S PRICING SYSTEM 1630
TENNESSEE ST

RATNER PAINT 6 HARDWARE CO 1924
POLK ST

RATTO HARDWARE 2132 CHESTNUT ST
RAYCO TOOL SERVICE fc SALES 3054

24TH ST
RAYMOND'S HARDWARE 2201 POLK ST
RECORD HARDWARE CO 659 COLUMBUS

AV
ROBERTS HAROWARE 1629 HAIGHT ST
SAM'S HARDWARE fc APPLIANCES 110
LELAND AV

SAN FRANCISCO ELECTRIC fc

HAROWARE CO 507 DIVISAOERO ST
SANG CHONG CO 1143 STOCKTON ST
SCOTT'S HARDWARE 6 PAINTS 2501

IRVING ST _ m
SEABRIGHT HARDWARE 1749 NORIEGA

SHOPEASY HARDWARE 1916 IRVING ST
SOKO HAROWARE 1698 POST ST
SOLIS BROTHERS HARDWARE 3000

24TH ST
SUNSET HARDWARE 750 IRVING ST
SURF HARDWARE 3901 NORIEGA ST

TARAVAL HARDWARE, 1241 Tara-
val St, Tel 664-5100

TAYLOR HARDWARE 1555 HAIGHT ST
THIESSEN TOOL 2908 220 ST
TOPP M HARDWARE 4015 24TH ST
TOWN & COUNTRY HARDWARE 2829

25TH ST
TUGGEY WEST PORTAL HARCWARE 66

WEST PCRTAL AV
TUGGEY' S HARDWARE 3885 24TH ST
UNDERWOOO'S HAROWARE 538 CASTRO

UNION HARDWARE CO 2154 UNION ST
VICK CO 1241 STOCKTON ST
YORK'S HARDWARE 3644 LAWTON ST

•HARDWARE DEALERS-
WHOLESALE

SHASTA HARDWARE & SUPPLY CO
INC, 50 9th St (94103), Tel 861-4355

HARDWARE DEALERS-
WHOLESALE AND JOBBERS

ALLWOOD DOOR CO, 345 Bayshore
Blvd, Tel 648-8855

ATLANTIC PACIFIC INDUSTRIES 440
BRANNAN ST

BAKER i. HAMILTON 700 7TH ST
BOSSINGER ROBT CO 419 10TH ST
BPAOLEY E 8 CO 564 BRYANT ST
BYRNE JAMES CO 465 PINE ST
CALIFORNIA BUILDERS HARDWARE CO

17 BLUXOME ST
CCNFECTIONERS TRAFFIC BUREAU INC

1353 6TH ST
CONSTRUCTION DEVICE CO INC 820

BRYANT ST
DELRAY DISTRIBUTING CO 70 4TH ST
HAROWARE PRODUCTS CO 2700 18TH

HOBELMANN t CO INC 225 KANSAS ST
KRAUSE t HOGAN 2336 MARKET ST
MC MURRAY CHARLES INC 568 7TH ST
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA HARDWARE t

STEEL CO 209 MISSISSIPPI ST
NUS6AUM LEVY C 87 1 FOLSOM ST
C B MASCO DRAPERY HARDWARE CO

1435 FCLSOM ST
PEERLESS GENERAL SUPPLY CO 386

EDDY ST

R 6 H WHOLESALE HARDWARE 525
HOWARO ST

SHASTA HARDWARE t SUPPLY CO INC
50 9TH ST

UNITED SALES CO 2134 FOLSOM ST
WESTERN HARDWARE fc TOOL CO 450

BRYANT ST

HARDWARE MANUFACTURERS

WHITNEY VINCENT COMPANY
1760 BRIDGE WAY
PO BOX 335
SAUSALITO (94965)

TELEPHONE (415) 322-3260
AND ENTERPRISE 10107

HARDWARE SPECIALTIES-
MANUFACTURERS

NORTON DOOR CLOSER CO 200
NAPOLECN ST

HARNESS AND SADDLERY-
MANUFACTURERS

GIL'S PAT SAOOLE SHOP 953
EDINBURGH ST

HAT CLEANERS AND BLOCKERS

PAUL'S HAT WORKS 6128 GEARY BLVO
QUALITY HAT WORKS 88 4TH ST

•HAULING

DON'S U-HAUL SERVICE, 625 Bay-

shore Blvd (94124), Tel (415)

467-9322 (See Index To
Advertisers)

T P DRAYAGE INC, 3240 3d St

(94124), Tel (415) 824-3036 (See

Index To Advertisers)

HEALTH FOODS-DEALERS

ACE HI FOODS FOR HEALTH 2830
MISSION ST „.„_

ARKO HEALTH FOODS 5515 GEARY

CLEMENT STREET HEALTH CENTER 522

CRYSTAL BOWL HEALTH BAR 75 5TM
ST

EAT-RITE 129 POWELL ST
EXCEL HEALTH FOODS 4754 MISSION

GIANNETTI NATURAL FOODS 1145
MARKET ST

GLEE'S HEALTH FOODS 275 WINSTON

GOLDEN CRESCENT NUTRITIONAL FOOD
CENTER 1640 POLK ST

HEALTH AID NATURAL FOODS fc

HEALTH BAR 681 GEARY ST
HELIOS NATURAL FOODS 708 14TH ST
HUNZA NATURAL FOODS 728 VALLEJO

KINGS HEALTH FOODS 3233 22D ST
MARINA HEALTHWAYS 2224 CHESTNUT

M-
S
GRAW MAX w 1301 SANSOME ST

NATURAL FOOD CENTER 970 MARKET

NEW AGE NATURAL FOODS 1326 9TH

ORANGE TREE THE INC 510 MISSION

SAN FRANCISCO HEALTH FOOD STORE

SONOMA NATURAL FOODS 3214 FOLSOM

WELLS NUTRITION CENTER 2309

WEST
V
P0RTAL NUTRITION CENTER 129

WEST PCRTAL AV

HEARING AIDS

ACOUSTICON WYLIE CO, 2533
Mission St (94110), Tel (415)

826-1960
BAY AREA HEARING AID CENTER 318

PHELAN BLOG

8ELT0NE HEARING AID SERVICE 350
PHELAN BLDG

CHIN JAMES HEARING AID CENTER
854 GRANT AV

HEARING AID SERVICE CENTER 2136
FILLMORE ST

LE PERA HEARING AID CENTER 404
SUTTER ST

MEZZ FRANKLIN HEARING AID CO 109
GEARY ST

MISSION HEARING AID SERVICE 3329
24TH ST

PACIFIC COAST LABORATORIES 54
MINT ST 1ST FL

PROFESSIONAL HEARING AID
CENTER 2190 Geary Blvd, Tel
921-9316

RELIABLE HEARING AID CENTER 573
BUCKINGHAM WAY

ROCKWELL ALBERT W INC 51
O'FARRELL ST

SONOTONE OF SAN FRANCISCO 454
SUTTER ST

SUNSET PARK MERCED HEARING
AID CENTER, 2620 Ocean Av
(94132), Sunset District, Tel

333-3600
UNION SQUARE AUOIOLOGY SERVICE

384 POST ST RM 524
WALLENFELS HERMAN G HEARING AIDS

INC 420 SUTTER ST 1ST FL

HEAT EXCHANGERS

THERMXCHANGER INC 1182 FOLSOM ST

HEAT TREATING (STEEL)

METALS HEAT TREATING CO INC 1209
EVANS AV

HEATING APPARATUS AND
APPLIANCES

AEROFIN CORP 564 MARKET ST RM

CUSTOM HEATING fc ELECTRIC CO INC
335 S VAN NESS AV

GOLDEN GATE HEATER CO 1598
GENEVA AV _ ..

I L G INDUSTRIES 2450 1 7TH ST
INFRARED INOUSTRIES INC 288 7TM

RUEF EDW J 743 CLEMENTINA ST
SARCO CO INC 1485 BAYSHORE BLVD

RM 257

HEATING AND VENTLLATING-
CONTRACTORS

ATLAS HEATING & VENTILATING
CO LTD, 557-567 4th St (94107),

Tel 982-7130 (See Index To
Advertisers)

LA CHAPELLE PLUMBING AND
HEATING, 3459 Mission St

(94110), Tel (415) 647-2808 (See

Index To Advertisers)

SAN FRANCISCO HEATING BOILER 268
SURREY ST

•HEIRS LOCATED

KROUT AND SCHNEIDER, 350
Sansome St (94104), Tel 982-1066
(See Index To Advertisers)

HERBS AND ROOTS

CHUNG WING HERBS 1103 STOCKTON

HCNG LIM HERB CO 57 WAVERLY PL
KANWAH TRADING CO 7 37 JACKSON ST
LIU GEO 618 CLAY ST
NATURE'S HERB CO 281 ELLIS ST
NGAR TUCK HONG 615 KEARNY ST
ON NING TONG CO 1045 STOCKTON ST
TAI FUNG WO fc CO 857 WASHINGTON

TANG KWOK YING 912 GRANT AV APT
105

TIN BOW TONG CO 947 GRANT AV
TIN SHEW TONG CO 827 GRANT AV
TIN YUT HERB CO 960B GRANT AV
TOM OUONG YEE FONG 20 DUNCOMBE

AL
WING WAH HONG 762 CLAY ST
WONG SUEY S 617 KEARNY ST

HIDES, SKINS AND FURS-
RAW-DEALERS

BARTA GEO HIDE CO 2400 VALLEJO

BllsiNGER fc CO INC 415 SANSOME

YOUNG HIDES 1395 EVANS AV RM 201

•HIGH FIDELITY AND
STEREOPHONIC SOUND
EQUIPMENT

LISTENING POST THE, 2222 Fillmore

St. Tel 921-7767 (See Index To
Advertisers)

WORLD OF SOUND, 2500 Market St

(94102), Tel 621-2500 (See Index

To Advertisers)

HOBBY SHOPS AND SUPPLIES

ABC HOBBY SUPPLY 1252 STOCKTON
ST

«• «/J


